C
LD
-D
S169 R
ev
 0
Cree® Horticulture LEDs
© 2016 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved

Max. **
(µmol/s)
Order Code
XP-G3
4000 K/
70 CRI
3.45 2.000
85 °C 0.350
2.2 2.29 9.3 XPGDWT-B1-0000-00L5E
2.1 2.18 8.9 XPGDWT-B1-0000-00K5E
2.0 2.07 8.4 XPGDWT-B1-0000-00J5E
XP-G3
4000 K/
90 CRI
2.0 2.10 8.6 XPGDWT-U1-0000-00G5E
1.9 1.97 8.1 XPGDWT-U1-0000-00F5E
1.8 1.85 7.5 XPGDWT-U1-0000-00E5E
XP-G3
Royal	Blue
450 nm
25 °C 0.350
2.8 2.80 12.1 XPGDRY-L1-0000-00601
2.6 2.61 10.8 XPGDRY-L1-0000-00501
2.4 2.44 10.1 XPGDRY-L1-0000-00401
* Performance	for	LED	with	minimum	light	output	&	typical	voltage	at	stated	test	condition.
**	Performance	for	LED	with	minimum	light	output	&	typical	voltage	at	Tj=85 °C,	maximum	current.
bullets	&	picture	in	a	table
bullets	&	picture	in	a	table

@ Max. **
(µmol/s)
Order Code
XT-E	HE
4000 K/
70 CRI
3.45 1.500 85 °C 0.350
2.1 2.15 6.8 XTEAWT-E0-0000-00000BKE5
2.0 2.04 6.4 XTEAWT-E0-0000-00000BJE5
XT-E	HE
4000 K/
90 CRI
3.45 1.500 85 °C 0.350
1.9 1.95 6.2 XTEAWT-E0-0000-00000UFE5
1.8 1.82 5.8 XTEAWT-E0-0000-00000UEE5
XT-E
Royal	Blue
450 nm
3.45 1.500 85 °C 0.350
2.3 2.28 7.7 XTEARY-00-0000-000000Q01
2.2 2.18 7.4 XTEARY-00-0000-000000P01
2.1 2.09 7.0 XTEARY-00-0000-000000N01
XP-E	HE
Photo Red
660 nm
3.45 1.000 25 °C 0.350

@ Max.
(mW)
Order Code
XP-E2
Far Red
730 nm◊
3.45 1.000 25 °C 0.350
2.3 3.32 8.7 XPEBFR-L1-0000-00A01
2.1 3.10 8.1 XPEBFR-L1-0000-00901
2.0 2.88 7.5 XPEBFR-L1-0000-00801
1.8 2.65 6.9 XPEBFR-L1-0000-00701
1.7 2.43 6.3 XPEBFR-L1-0000-00601
* Performance	for	LED	with	minimum	light	output	&	typical	voltage	at	stated	test	condition.
**	Performance	for	LED	with	minimum	light	output	&	typical	voltage	at	Tj=85 °C,	maximum	current.
bullets	&	pictures	in	a	table
55